Rank Competitor(s)

1 Alexa Pynn

Sarah Burry

Jenna Bradley
Kathleen Curran
Brooke Andrews
Victoria Short
Emily Thorne
Rebecca Combden

0o NOULT B WN

Club

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Prince of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Caroline Sullivan
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SCNL 2019 Eastern Divisionals

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

The Glacier Arena
Jan 12 to 13, 2019

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary
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Points

20.10
19.80
19.41
19.40
17.59
16.54
14.97
13.48

Christopher Stokes

b

PATINAGECAMNADZ



